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22. materska skola Plzen, Z. Wintra 19, prispévkova organizace

Seznam pfijatych déti, zvefejnéno dne: 23.5.2025

Identifikator
6217785856
8984029184
1265560647
4485150848
8061524736
5387937287
1089293443
4227561992
4811969289
6895689728
1523512329
3592485123
9144437767
2197569216
3659092736
9926128768
3250451456
5313802246
9400915456
5485794304
6883310848
4407286784
7495487687
7120855296
8230557184
5884584192
4376222724
2623736064
8653384704
4930018752
6884690944
6818824704
4334855236
4713994368
6533262084

Spisova znacka
22MS/28/2025
22MS/34/2025
22MS/197/2025
22MS/121/2025
22MS/85/2025
22MS/196/2025
22MS/164/2025
22MS/27/2025
22MS/134/2025
22MS/126/2025
22MS/186/2025
22MS/79/2025
22MS/104/2025
22MS/165/2025
22MS/38/2025
22MS/46/2025
22MS/108/2025
22MS/185/2025
22MS/139/2025
22MS/91/2025
22MS/194/2025
22MS/144/2025
22MS/109/2025
22MS/132/2025
22MS/140/2025
22MS/90/2025
22MS/51/2025
22MS/157/2025
22MS/152/2025
22MS/41/2025
22MS/187/2025
22MS/100/2025
22MS/26/2025
22MS/33/2025
22MS/180/2025

Vysledek
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato

Prijato do
namésti Miru 4
Z. Wintra 19
Z. Wintra 19
Z. Wintra 19
Z. Wintra 19
namésti Miru 4
Méanesova 67
namésti Miru 4
Méanesova 67
Z. Wintra 19
namésti Miru 4
Méanesova 67
Méanesova 67
Z. Wintra 19
namésti Miru 4
Z. Wintra 19
namésti Miru 4
Z. Wintra 19
Méanesova 67
namésti Miru 4
namésti Miru 4
namésti Miru 4
Manesova 67
Z. Wintra 19
Manesova 67
Z. Wintra 19
namésti Miru 4
Manesova 67
namésti Miru 4
namésti Miru 4
namésti Miru 4
Z. Wintra 19
Manesova 67
Z. Wintra 19
Manesova 67



